\ TexAs CRIMINAL DEFENSE LAWYERS ASSOCIATION

DEFENSE: WE MAKE CHAMPIONS

Date
Location

Course Director
Total CLE Hours

Friday, September 20, 2019

September 20, 2019

SEMINAR INFORMATION

Embassy Suites — 4337 South Padre Island Dr., Corpus Christi, Texas 78401

Chris lles, Laurie Key and Michelle Ochoa
6.0 Ethics: 1.0

Daily CLE Hours: 6.0 Ethics: 1.0

Time
8:00 am

8:15am

8:30 am

92:15am
10:15 am
10:30 am
11:15 am

11:30 am

12:30 pm
12:45 pm
1:30 pm
1:45 pm
2:30 pm

3:30 pm

CLE

75

.75

75

.75

1.0
ETHICS

Topic
Continental Breakfast and Registration

Opening Remarks

By Failing To Prepare, You are Preparing to Fail: Pretrial
Investigations and Witness Interviews

There Is No “I" in Team: Expert Witnesses and Mitigation
Break

Score First: Voir Dire and Opening Statements

Lunch Line

Lunch Presentation: Defense Wins Championships: Cross
Examination

Break

It Ain't Over Till It's Over: Closing Arguments
Break

Playoffs2: Appeals

Sportsmanship: Ethics and Mental Health

Adjourn

Speaker

Chris lles, Laurie Key, and

Michelle Ochoa

Paftty Tress

Matthew Hefti

Adam Kobs

Amanda Hernandez

Brian Ayson

Clifford Duke

Lisa Gonzalez
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