

TEXAS CRIMINAL DEFENSE LAWYERS ASSOCIATION

DEFENSE: WE MAKE CHAMPIONS SEMINAR INFORMATION

Date	September 20, 2019		
Location	Embassy Suites – 4337 South Padre Island Dr., Corpus Christi, Texas 78401		
Course Director	Chris Iles, Laurie Key and Michelle Ochoa		
Total CLE Hours	6.0 Ethics: 1.0		

Friday, September 20, 2019

Daily CLE Hours: 6.0 Ethics: 1.0

Time	CLE	Торіс	Speaker
8:00 am		Continental Breakfast and Registration	
8:15 am		Opening Remarks	Chris Iles, Laurie Key, and Michelle Ochoa
8:30 am	.75	By Failing To Prepare, You are Preparing to Fail: Pretrial Investigations and Witness Interviews	Patty Tress
9:15 am	1.0	There Is No "I" in Team: Expert Witnesses and Mitigation	Matthew Hefti
10:15 am		Break	
10:30 am	.75	Score First: Voir Dire and Opening Statements	Adam Kobs
11:15 am		Lunch Line	
11:30 am	1.0	Lunch Presentation: Defense Wins Championships: Cross Examination	Amanda Hernandez
12:30 pm		Break	
12:45 pm	.75	It Ain't Over Till It's Over: Closing Arguments	Brian Ayson
1:30 pm		Break	
1:45 pm	.75	Playoffs?: Appeals	Clifford Duke
2:30 pm	1.0	Sportsmanship: Ethics and Mental Health	Lisa Gonzalez
3:30 pm	Ethics	Adjourn	